

February 11, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4007

Page 1, line 4, replace "replaces the state treasurer with" with "adds"

Page 1, line 4, replace "on" with "to"

Page 1, line 15, overstrike "and"

Page 1, line 15, remove the overstrike over "~~state treasurer~~" and insert immediately thereafter
", and"

Renumber accordingly